25.08.2011

AT 2.00 P.M.
OIC RO-I:-

1. MAC.APP.

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.

4. MAC.APP.

5. MAC.APP.

NIC RO-I:-

6. MAC.APP.

7. MAC.APP.

NIC RO-II:-

8. MAC.APP.

NIA RO-II:-

9. MAC.APP.

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
24TH AUGUST, 2011

376/2007

786/2010

788/2010

790/2010

793/2010

382/2008

402/2011

535/2008

154/2010

LIST OF BUSINESS

FOR 25TH AUGUST, 2011 BEFORE

PRE-LOK ADALAT

LOK ADALAT COURT NO. 1
SECOND FLOOR (EXTENSION BLOCK)

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

KAUSHALYA DEVI AND ORS.
Vs. YOGESH KUMAR AND ORS.

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. ADITI JAIN AND ORS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. ADITI JAIN AND ORS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. ADITI JAIN AND ORS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. ADITI JAIN AND ORS

DROPTI
Vs. NATIONAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED AND ORS

NASREEN BANU alias SUMAYYA
NASREEN 7 ANR

Vs. NATIONAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

NARESH KUMAR KASERA AND ANR
Vs. RAJU SINGH AND ORS

RAMESH CHAND
Vs. ARJUN AND ORS

O.P.MANNIE, M.B.AGGARWAL,

P.K.AGRAWAL

PRADEEP GAUR,S.M SURI,SM SURI

PRADEEP GAUR,SM SURI

PRADEEP GAUR,SM SURI

PRADEEP GAUR,SM SURI

SURAJ SAXENA, PRADEEP
GAUR, AMIT KR. PANDEY

S.SAHI

OM PARKASH GOYAL, PRADEEP GAUR

JAGDISH SINGH RAJPUT,NC

THAKUR, KANWAL CHAUDHARY

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



